
Date Event Grades

Monday Sept 18 Coronation Performance 9th-12th

Thursday Sept 21 VB pep band - Homecoming 9th-12th

Friday Sept 22 Homecoming Parade Marching 9th-12th

Friday Sept 22 FB pep band - Homcoming 9th-12th

Thursday Sept 28 VB pep band - Renville 7th-12th

Friday Oct 6 FB pep band - McCray 7th-12th

Monday Oct 9 VB pep band - Wheaton 7th-12th

Friday November 10 Veteran's Day Performance 9th-12th

November 10-12 Musical - Moana

Monday Nov 27 GBB pep band 7th-12th

Monday Dec 4 BBB pep band 7-12th

Monday Dec 11 Band Concert 6th-12th

Dec/Jan TBD 5th grade Informance 5th

Friday Jan 5 BBB Pep band 7th-12th

Monday Jan 8 GBB Pep band 7th-12th

Friday Jan 26 GBB Pep band 7th-12th

Thursday Feb 1 BBB Pep band - Snow Daze 7th-12th

Friday Feb 2 GBB Pep band - Snow Daze 7th-12th

Monday Feb 12 GBB Pep band 7th-12th

2023-24 LqPV Band Events
*subject to change*



Date Event Grades

Friday Feb 16 BBB Pep band 7th-12th

Thursday Feb 22 BBB Pep band 7th-12th

Late Feb/Early March GBB/BBB playoffs 9th-12th

Monday March 11th Large Group Contest 9th-12th

Thursday March 21st Band & Choir Concert 5th-12th

Saturday April 6th Solo/Ensemble Contest all 9th-12th

Monday May 13th Band & Choir Concert 9th-12th

Monday May 20th Band & Choir Concert 5th-8th

Sunday May 26th graduation 8th-11th

Pep band is REQUIRED for Senior High students (see the grading
page for excused and unexcused absences) and highly encouraged for
7th-8th grade students, but not required.
Students are expected to attend all scheduled performances, including
concerts, contests and pep-band.
 If an absence must occur for a concert or contest, the request must be
submitted via email by September 30th. 
If an absence must occur for a pep band event, the request must be
submitted via email 1 week before the event. If for a school related
event please let me know as soon as you know and it will be excused.
In the event of illness, the director must be notified via email by 8 AM
on the day of the event. 
Regardless of the type of absence, the student will be expected to
complete an assignment in place of the absence in order to get the
grade. The type of assignment given will vary depending on the
absence.
All events are subject to change.
Other events that the school requests our presence at may be added
under the discretion of the director throughout the year.


